Form 9–331 Dec. 1973	145 - 25.558 Form Approved. 800 dget Bureau No. 42-R1424		
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	5. LEASE SF-080244		
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
(Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME Riddle		
1. oil gas well other 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	9. WELL NO. 4S		
Tenneco Oil Company 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME Blanco Fruitland		
Box 3249, Englewood, CO 80155 4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 below.) AT SURFACE: 1368' FNL, 1999' FEL	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 21, T30N, R9W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: AT TOTAL DEPTH:	San Juan NM 14. API NO.		
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE, BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD) 5922 GR		
CHANGE ZONES	OGICAL SURVEY		
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly statincluding estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is different and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertiner	lirectionally drilled, give subsurface locations and not to this work.)*		

Tenneco Oil respectfully requests permission to move the above-referenced well location to 1650' FNL, 1810' FEL, Sec. 21, T30N, R9W, due to the discovery of an archaeological site at the original location.

See the attached revised plata profile map, vicinity map, and an archaeological survey of the proposed relocation site.

		NUL 1 1 1003			
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Ty	/pe	UIS1. 3			
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing SIGNED LENGTH ULL	s true and correct Productio	n Analyst	July 26, 1983		
APPROVED BY	(This space for Federal or St.	ate office use) AP	PROV		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		AS	AMENDED		
	*See Instructions on Rev	verse Side	UG 0 9 1943 Bughan		



722 AREA MANAGE FARMINGTON RESOUR

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

TATE OF NEW MEXICO ENGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Acrised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

perator			Lease		Well No.
TENNECO OI	L COMPANY		RIDDLE		Ls
Jnit Letter	Section	Township	Romge	County	
G	21	30N	9W	San J	uan
Actual Footage Loc		la m é h	a 1810		aat
1650 Ground Level Elev:		lorth line on	d 1010 ·	feet from the	Dedicated Acreage:
			Blanco Fruit	land	160 Acres
5922 5934	/				
2. If more the interest a	han one lease is ind royalty).	dedicated to the w	ell, outline each and	d identify the own	ership thereof (both as to working ests of all owners been consoli-
If answer this form	No If a is "no," list the if necessary.)	nswer is "yes," type owners and tract de	oling. etc? e of consolidation _ escriptions which ha all interests have be	ve actually been c	onsolidated. (Use reverse side of by communitization, unitization, as been approved by the Commis-
sion.		(Jana)			CERTIFICATION
	TECENTS - JUL 27 19 U.S. CTOLOGICS U.S. CTOLOGICS Se	SC.	SF-080244 TOC 25% Conoco 25% Southland 50%	Po Co	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. A Lewise Wilson Denise Wilson Production Analyst Denneco Oil Ite July 26, 1983
;* ·		21			I hereby certify that the well-location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
. <u> </u>				Re can	July 20, 1983 Signatured Professional Enginees d Land Surveyor Fred 3. Kerr Jr.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sca	le: l"=1000"		- 1	3950